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Plan: Design #2 07Nov12 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 21-06S-095W

PA 22-21 Pad

PA 42-21 - Slot 2B5

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 42-21 - Slot 2B5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 42-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 21-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 21-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 22-21 Pad

Map

-1.58 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,620,701.00 usft

2,292,437.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.51079

-108.00815

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 42-21 - Slot 2B5

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,620,590.10 usft

2,292,479.20 usft

6,030.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51049

-108.00799

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/6/2012 10.23 65.72 52,157

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 07Nov12 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

74.400.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

74.400.002.002.00656.70183.341,975.1774.4040.362,137.95

0.000.000.000.002,914.76813.764,733.8374.4040.365,758.24

180.000.00-2.002.003,571.47997.106,589.000.000.007,776.20

0.000.000.000.003,571.47997.106,689.000.000.007,876.20 Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 42-21

0.000.000.000.003,571.47997.108,789.000.000.009,976.20
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 42-21 - Slot 2B5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 42-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,292,479.201,620,590.10 39.51049 -108.00799

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,292,479.201,620,590.10 39.51049 -108.00799

Start Build 2.00

500.00 7.60 498.89 6.77 24.2474.40 2,292,503.621,620,596.19 39.51051 -108.00791

1,000.00 17.60 986.23 36.06 129.1674.40 2,292,609.301,620,622.58 39.51059 -108.00754

1,500.00 27.60 1,447.25 87.66 314.0074.40 2,292,795.481,620,669.06 39.51073 -108.00688

2,000.00 37.60 1,867.94 160.01 573.1374.40 2,293,056.511,620,734.22 39.51093 -108.00596

2,137.95 40.36 1,975.17 183.34 656.7074.40 2,293,140.691,620,755.23 39.51099 -108.00567

Hold 40.36 Inclination

2,238.00 40.36 2,051.40 200.76 719.1074.40 2,293,203.551,620,770.93 39.51104 -108.00545

9 5/8"

2,500.00 40.36 2,251.05 246.39 882.5274.40 2,293,368.151,620,812.02 39.51116 -108.00487

3,000.00 40.36 2,632.05 333.45 1,194.3874.40 2,293,682.291,620,890.44 39.51140 -108.00376

3,310.96 40.36 2,869.00 387.60 1,388.3474.40 2,293,877.651,620,939.22 39.51155 -108.00307

Top of "G" Sand

3,442.19 40.36 2,969.00 410.46 1,470.1974.40 2,293,960.101,620,959.80 39.51161 -108.00278

Base of "G" Sand

3,500.00 40.36 3,013.05 420.52 1,506.2474.40 2,293,996.421,620,968.87 39.51164 -108.00266

4,000.00 40.36 3,394.05 507.59 1,818.1174.40 2,294,310.561,621,047.29 39.51188 -108.00155

4,500.00 40.36 3,775.05 594.66 2,129.9774.40 2,294,624.691,621,125.71 39.51212 -108.00044

5,000.00 40.36 4,156.05 681.72 2,441.8374.40 2,294,938.821,621,204.13 39.51236 -107.99934

5,500.00 40.36 4,537.05 768.79 2,753.6974.40 2,295,252.961,621,282.56 39.51260 -107.99823

5,758.24 40.36 4,733.83 813.76 2,914.7674.40 2,295,415.201,621,323.06 39.51272 -107.99766

Start Drop -2.00

6,000.00 35.52 4,924.43 853.72 3,057.8974.40 2,295,559.381,621,359.05 39.51283 -107.99716

6,290.49 29.71 5,169.00 895.81 3,208.6574.40 2,295,711.231,621,396.96 39.51295 -107.99662

Mesaverde

6,500.00 25.52 5,354.60 921.92 3,302.1874.40 2,295,805.441,621,420.48 39.51302 -107.99629

7,000.00 15.52 5,822.27 969.00 3,470.8174.40 2,295,975.301,621,462.89 39.51315 -107.99569

7,500.00 5.52 6,313.23 993.52 3,558.6574.40 2,296,063.791,621,484.98 39.51321 -107.99538

7,776.20 0.00 6,589.00 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

Vertical

7,876.20 0.00 6,689.00 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

8,000.00 0.00 6,812.80 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

8,500.00 0.00 7,312.80 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

9,000.00 0.00 7,812.80 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

9,116.20 0.00 7,929.00 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

Cameo Coals

9,500.00 0.00 8,312.80 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

9,876.20 0.00 8,689.00 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

Rollins SS

9,976.19 0.00 8,788.99 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

TD

9,976.20 0.00 8,789.00 997.10 3,571.470.00 2,296,076.691,621,488.20 39.51322 -107.99534

TD at 9976.20
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 42-21 - Slot 2B5Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 42-21Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 42-21 6,689.00 1,621,488.20 2,296,076.69997.10 3,571.470.00 0.00 39.51322 -107.99534

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,051.402,238.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,310.96 Top of "G" Sand2,869.00

3,442.19 Base of "G" Sand2,969.00

6,290.49 Mesaverde5,169.00

7,876.20 Approx. Top Gas6,689.00

9,116.20 Cameo Coals7,929.00

9,876.20 Rollins SS8,689.00

9,976.19 TD 0.008,788.99

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

2,137.95 1,975.17 183.34 656.70 Hold 40.36 Inclination

5,758.24 4,733.83 813.76 2,914.76 Start Drop -2.00

7,776.20 6,589.00 997.10 3,571.47 Vertical

7,876.20 6,689.00 997.10 3,571.47 Top Gas

9,976.20 8,789.00 997.10 3,571.47 TD at 9976.20
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